Position

Deputy Director

Transportation Planner
I/11/Senior

Transportation Planner
I/11/Senior

Transportation Engineer

Transportation Planner
I/11/Senior

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Barbara County
Association of Governments

Santa Barbara County
Association of Governments

Santa Barbara County
Association of Governments

Santa Barbara County
Association of Governments

Santa Barbara County
Association of Governments

Department

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Total Wages

$124,723

$100,620

$96,602

$93,831

$84,535

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,192

$41,789

$41,618

$44,434

$35,638



