Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director		Santa Barbara County Association of Governments	Programming	\$124,723	\$50,192
Transportation Planner I/II/Senior		Santa Barbara County Association of Governments	Programming	\$100,620	\$41,789
Transportation Planner I/II/Senior		Santa Barbara County Association of Governments	Programming	\$96,602	\$41,618
Transportation Engineer		Santa Barbara County Association of Governments	Programming	\$93,831	\$44,434
Transportation Planner I/II/Senior		Santa Barbara County Association of Governments	Programming	\$84,535	\$35,638